11/9/23, 7:19 PM UWindsor Elections

Back to 2023 GSS Departmental Election

Results for: 2023 GSS Departmental Election

Accessibility and Equity Liaison
437 votes were cast for this position.

1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE VOTES % VOTES
Karan Vishavjit 137 31.4%
Harkaran Singh Marwaha 133 30.4%
Thiruvikraman Subramanian 93 21.3%
None of the above 49 11.2%
Decline to vote 25 5.7%

Applied Computing (MAC)

112 votes were cast for this position.

[ Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE VOTES % VOTES
Shahzada Khan 99 88.4%
None of the above 11 9.8%

https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/424/results 1/6


https://elections.uwindsor.ca/dashboard
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/dashboard
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/424
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/725/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/726/results

11/9/23, 7:19 PM UWindsor Elections

CANDIDATE

Decline to vote

Civil & Environmental Engineering
36 votes were cast for this position.

(1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Mohammedsakib Patiwala
None of the above

Decline to vote

Criminology
1 votes were cast for this position.

(1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Cai Kellier
None of the above

Decline to vote

Diversity and Inclusion Liaison
353 votes were cast for this position.

(1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/424/results

VOTES

VOTES

21

10

VOTES

% VOTES

1.8%

% VOTES

58.3%

27.8%

13.9%

% VOTES

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

2/6


https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/727/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/728/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/729/results

11/9/23, 7:19 PM

CANDIDATE

Emma Arimi
None of the above

Decline to vote

Electrical Engineering
105 votes were cast for this position.

(1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Prabhat Kumar Singh

Shivani Sharma Ramesh Kumar

None of the above

Decline to vote

Human Kinetics
7 votes were cast for this position.

(1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Lauren Perkins

None of the above

Decline to vote

https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/424/results

UWindsor Elections

VOTES

295

32

26

VOTES

60

37

VOTES

% VOTES

83.6%

9.1%

7.4%

% VOTES

571%

35.2%

6.7%

1.0%

% VOTES

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

3/6


https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/730/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/731/results

11/9/23, 7:19 PM

Industrial Engineering
12 votes were cast for this position.

1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Abdullah Al Rahi
None of the above

Decline to vote

International Student Liaison
402 votes were cast for this position.

1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Raagishwar Singh Lakhanpal
Jahnavi Mandadi
None of the above

Decline to vote

Master of Management
93 votes were cast for this position.

(4] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Tahmid Ahmed Sohel

https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/424/results

UWindsor Elections

VOTES

10

VOTES

199

159

30

14

VOTES

83

% VOTES

83.3%

8.3%

8.3%

% VOTES

49.5%

39.6%

7.5%

3.5%

% VOTES

89.2%

4/6


https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/732/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/733/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/734/results

11/9/23, 7:19 PM

CANDIDATE

None of the above

Decline to vote

Mechanical Engineering
89 votes were cast for this position.

[ Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Dishant Hareshbhai Trapasiya
Nauman Wani
None of the above

Decline to vote

Nursing
11 votes were cast for this position.

1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Andres Curbelo-Novoa

None of the above

Decline to vote

https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/424/results

UWindsor Elections

VOTES

VOTES

48

32

VOTES

1"

% VOTES

6.5%

4.3%

% VOTES

53.9%

36.0%

6.7%

3.4%

% VOTES

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

5/6


https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/735/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/736/results

11/9/23, 7:19 PM

Research and Innovation Liaison
73 votes were cast for this position.

1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Milad Moradi Heydarloo

Rahaf Hussein

Tahmina Khanom Tandra

Decline to vote

None of the above

Women's Student Liaison
116 votes were cast for this position.

(1] Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE

Ami Shahu

Aamani Salehundam

Tatjana Kirincic

Decline to vote

None of the above

Signed in as lvona Bilbilovska -

https://elections.uwindsor.ca/elections/424/results

UWindsor Elections

VOTES

33

15

12

VOTES

43

39

19

12

ivonab

% VOTES

45.2%

20.5%

16.4%

12.3%

5.5%

% VOTES

371%

33.6%

16.4%

10.3%

2.6%


https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/737/results
https://elections.uwindsor.ca/positions/738/results

