



■ Back to 2023 GSS Departmental Election

Results for: 2023 GSS Departmental Election

Accessibility and Equity Liaison

437 votes were cast for this position.

III Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Karan Vishavjit	137	31.4%
Harkaran Singh Marwaha	133	30.4%
Thiruvikraman Subramanian	93	21.3%
None of the above	49	11.2%
Decline to vote	25	5.7%

Applied Computing (MAC)

112 votes were cast for this position.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Shahzada Khan	99	88.4%
None of the above	11	9.8%

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Decline to vote	2	1.8%

Civil & Environmental Engineering

36 votes were cast for this position.

III Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Mohammedsakib Patiwala	21	58.3%
None of the above	10	27.8%
Decline to vote	5	13.9%

Criminology

1 votes were cast for this position.

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} \hline \end{tabular}$ Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Cai Kellier	1	100.0%
None of the above	0	0.0%
Decline to vote	0	0.0%

Diversity and Inclusion Liaison

353 votes were cast for this position.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Emma Arimi	295	83.6%
None of the above	32	9.1%
Decline to vote	26	7.4%

Electrical Engineering

105 votes were cast for this position.

III Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Prabhat Kumar Singh	60	57.1%
Shivani Sharma Ramesh Kumar	37	35.2%
None of the above	7	6.7%
Decline to vote	1	1.0%

Human Kinetics

7 votes were cast for this position.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Lauren Perkins	7	100.0%
None of the above	0	0.0%
Decline to vote	0	0.0%

Industrial Engineering

12 votes were cast for this position.

III Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Abdullah Al Rahi	10	83.3%
None of the above	1	8.3%
Decline to vote	1	8.3%

International Student Liaison

402 votes were cast for this position.

III Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Raagishwar Singh Lakhanpal	199	49.5%
Jahnavi Mandadi	159	39.6%
None of the above	30	7.5%
Decline to vote	14	3.5%

Master of Management

93 votes were cast for this position.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Tahmid Ahmed Sohel	83	89.2%

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
None of the above	6	6.5%
Decline to vote	4	4.3%

Mechanical Engineering

89 votes were cast for this position.

III Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Dishant Hareshbhai Trapasiya	48	53.9%
Nauman Wani	32	36.0%
None of the above	6	6.7%
Decline to vote	3	3.4%

Nursing

11 votes were cast for this position.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Andres Curbelo-Novoa	11	100.0%
None of the above	0	0.0%
Decline to vote	0	0.0%

Research and Innovation Liaison

73 votes were cast for this position.

III Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Milad Moradi Heydarloo	33	45.2%
Rahaf Hussein	15	20.5%
Tahmina Khanom Tandra	12	16.4%
Decline to vote	9	12.3%
None of the above	4	5.5%

Women's Student Liaison

116 votes were cast for this position.

Click here to see the faculty breakdown.

CANDIDATE	VOTES	% VOTES
Ami Shahu	43	37.1%
Aamani Salehundam	39	33.6%
Tatjana Kirincic	19	16.4%
Decline to vote	12	10.3%
None of the above	3	2.6%

Signed in as Ivona Bilbilovska - ivonab